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Event  1   Men Javelin Throw (4)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand CanyonPettett, Carson _________1

New MexicoMathews-Gordon, Malik _________2

Grand CanyonNewman, Jesse _________3

Western StatBrantingham, Kade _________4

Event  2   Women Javelin Throw (11)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisKienitz, Ashley _________1

New Mexico HMbadie, Christina _________2

Fort LewisLeekya, Shanell _________3

New Mexico HCarrica, Erin _________4

New MexicoSmith, Morgan _________5

Grand CanyonEnbody, Katherine _________6

New Mexico HMullins, Piper _________7

New MexicoReyes, Sara _________8

New Mexico4 Traynhan, Michelle _________9

New Mexico HToako, Sharon _________10

Unat-New MexFarmer, Kayli _________11

Event  3   Men Shot Put (9)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand CanyonNewman, Jesse _________1

New MexicoChase, Ryan _________2

New MexicoLam, Daniel _________3

UTEPCoronado, Benjamin _________4

UnattachedTitus, Paxton _________5

Barton CountNedrick, Kevin _________6

Barton CountLawrence, Sanjae _________7

Western StatStinson, Colby _________8

Western StatGribble, Garett _________9

Event  4   Women Shot Put (13)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTEPOshinbanjo, Rebecca _________1

Fort LewisKienitz, Ashley _________2

Grand CanyonEnbody, Katherine _________3

Fort LewisLeekya, Shanell _________4

Fort LewisFagan, Victoria _________5

Barton CountStyle, Kameliah _________6

New MexicoMohns, Kyra _________7

New Mexico HCarrica, Erin _________8

Grand CanyonLee, Katelyn _________9

New MexicoMady, Allison _________10

Barton CountMaines, Latavia _________11

Western StatRamsay, Emily _________12

Western StatAkauola, Lovina _________13

Event  5   Men Discus Throw (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoClafton, Beau _________1

UTEPCoronado, Benjamin _________2

Grand CanyonNewman, Jesse _________3

New MexicoChase, Ryan _________4

New MexicoLam, Daniel _________5

Barton CountMartinez, Enrique _________6

UnattachedTitus, Paxton _________7

Barton CountLawrence, Sanjae _________8

Barton CountNedrick, Kevin _________9

Western StatStinson, Colby _________10

Western StatBrantingham, Kade _________11

Western StatGribble, Garett _________12

Event  6   Women Discus Throw (13)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisLeekya, Shanell _________1

Fort LewisFagan, Victoria _________2

UTEPBlazer, Dawn _________3

Fort LewisKienitz, Ashley _________4

New Mexico HToako, Sharon _________5

Barton CountJames, Alexis _________6

Barton CountStyle, Kameliah _________7

Barton CountMaines, Latavia _________8

New Mexico HCarrica, Erin _________9

Grand CanyonLee, Katelyn _________10

Barton CountSmith, Shyledeen _________11

Western StatAkauola, Lovina _________12

Western StatRamsay, Emily _________13

Event  7   Men Long Jump (26)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonLinnin, Christopher _________1

Grand CanyonWiggins, Jalin _________2

Grand CanyonHenry, Paxton _________3

Grand CanyonOnwordi, Josh _________4

Western StatSchmidt, Brian _________5

Barton CountWilson, Timothy _________6

New MexicoBrinson, Miles _________7

Western StatCoop, Bryce _________8

Barton CountDavis, Cirr _________9

Grand CanyonCrosby, Tony _________10

Western StatHeller, Nic _________11

UTEPWilliams, Frederic _________12

MtbmaniaMcDonald, Ross _________13
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Men Long Jump (26))
UTEPMungro, Devin _________1

New MexicoGoldston, Alejandro _________2

Western StatGerstle-Goodman, Kyree _________3

Barton CountRodgers, Willie _________4

Grand CanyonMatesanz, Guillermo _________5

New MexicoChase, Ryan _________6

Grand CanyonKing, Adrian _________7

Barton CountMcCray, Alvin _________8

Barton CountHugg, Travis _________9

Grand CanyonFlannigan, Marcus _________10

UTEPOrtega, Donivan _________11

New MexicoBattikha, Tanner _________12

Barton CountFleurinord, Bradley _________13

Event  8   Women Long Jump (13)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand CanyonSimmons, Chynna _________1

Western StatVinson, Haley _________2

Grand CanyonCristobal, Nicole _________3

Grand CanyonOlstead, Andrea _________4

New Mexico HTopal, Annie _________5

UTEPMokrasova, Lucia _________6

Grand CanyonRoot, Sarah _________7

UTEPRagin, Tyler _________8

New MexicoAyanniyi, Akeisha _________9

Barton CountCarty, Amanda _________10

Barton CountBarnes, Fiona _________11

UACJMontes, Laura _________12

Grand CanyonFinnegan, Kayla _________13

Event  9   Men Triple Jump (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand CanyonLamar, Ahmir _________1

Barton CountWilson, Timothy _________2

Grand CanyonWiggins, Jalin _________3

Western StatBabb, Daniel _________4

Unattached1 Campbell, Warrick _________5

Barton CountRodgers, Willie _________6

Barton CountDavis, Cirr _________7

UTEPKing, Darius _________8

Grand CanyonHenry, Paxton _________9

Western StatGill, Cameron _________10

Barton CountMcCray, Alvin _________11

UnattachedRapinier, Yoann _________12

Event  10   Women Triple Jump (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisPinckley, Grace _________1

Western StatVinson, Haley _________2

Grand CanyonSimmons, Chynna _________3

Grand CanyonCristobal, Nicole _________4

Fort LewisAlaimo, Emma _________5

New Mexico HElliston, Taneika _________6

Barton CountBarnes, Fiona _________7

Grand CanyonOlstead, Andrea _________8

Barton CountCarty, Amanda _________9

New Mexico HHunter, Tashay _________10

Event  11   Men Pole Vault (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western StatJohnson, Cody _________1

New MexicoAtencio, Jason _________2

Grand CanyonCastellanos, Joaquin _________3

Western StatBorner, Colin _________4

Grand CanyonWesolek, Nathaniel _________5

New MexicoLam, Daniel _________6

UTEPBhastekar, Etamar _________7

Grand CanyonMarshall, Scott _________8

Event  12   Women Pole Vault (9)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisLee, Jessica _________1

Fort LewisHawkins, Katie _________2

UTEPThummel, Jordan _________3

Grand CanyonPowell, Makenna _________4

Western StatSwindell, Nocona _________5

Grand CanyonSchwartz, Alyson _________6

New MexicoFritz, Shannon _________7

New MexicoWhiting, Katherine _________8

Grand CanyonJohnson, Jennifer _________9

Event  13   Men High Jump (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western StatSchmidt, Brian _________1

Western StatBabb, Daniel _________2

Grand CanyonLamar, Ahmir _________3

Grand CanyonCrosby, Tony _________4

Grand CanyonOnwordi, Josh _________5

Grand CanyonLinnin, Christopher _________6

New MexicoDionisio, Brent _________7

UnattachedHanany, Mickael _________8
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Event  14   Women High Jump (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisSmith, Emily _________1

Western StatKehmeier, Mackenzie _________2

UnattachedCreech, Maria _________3

New MexicoFritz, Shannon _________4

New MexicoChigbo, Ada'ora _________5

Event  36   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase (3)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisWalker, Michael _________1

New MexicoGlen, Jonny _________2

Fort LewisRome, Andrew _________3

Event  35   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase (7)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisSalzano, Makiah _________1

New MexicoProuse, Charlotte _________2

New MexicoNegron, Alondra _________3

Fort LewisTate, Shayla _________4

Fort LewisWilborn, Carly _________5

Fort LewisChemeli, Rose _________6

Unattached2 Hayakari, Minori _________7

Event  15   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (5)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGrand Canyon _________2

1) Marrero, Dionee 2) Girk, Ryan

3) Flannigan, Marcus 4) Alcala-Rendon, Guillermo

ANew Mexico _________3

1) Clafton, Beau 2) Goldston, Alejandro

3) Salcido, Carlos 4) Griffin, Jay

ABarton Count _________4

1) Forbes, Charlie 2) Wells, Darrien

3) McClain, Hilton 4) Mighty, Kemarni

AUTEP _________5

1) Farrell, Kyle 2) Guevara, Asa

3) Ortega, Donivan 4) Williams, Frederic

AWestern Stat _________6

1) Gerstle-Goodman, Kyree 2) Minisini, Angelo

3) Lewis, Casey 4) Gilbert, Elijah

Event  16   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGrand Canyon _________3

1) Myers, Briana 2) Filipovic, Dora

3) Dawson, Naudia 4) Williams, Tope

AUTEP _________4

1) Ragin, Tyler 2) Diggs, Johna

3) Jones, Madeline 4) Gibson, Madison

ABarton Count _________5

1) Sanders, Keosha 2) Giffard, Deborah

3) Roberson, Nijah 4) Straker, Zuri

Event  17   Men 1500 Meter Run (19)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dukes TrackPerdomo, Salvator _________1

Western StatStack, Taylor _________2

Western StatHusch, Ross _________3

Western StatNiksic, Shane _________4

Western StatByrd, Bryant _________5

Western StatMarcano, Marc _________6

Western StatJohnson, Keifer _________7

Barton CountJames, Tallan _________8

Fort LewisKretzmann, Hosava _________9

Unat-New MexHuffman, Oliver _________10

New MexicoGraham, Chris _________11

Fort LewisLevi, Shawvan _________12

Fort LewisSchutt, Sylas _________13

Fort LewisSpeece, Cody _________14

Fort LewisSheard, Brandon _________15

Dine CollegeReid, Alwyn _________16

Unat-New MexValdez, Tyler _________17

Unat-New MexHughes, Iolo _________18

Dine CollegeGranger, Kameron _________19
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Event  18   Women 1500 Meter Run (20)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-New MexAmberg, Cristina _________1

UACJRivera, Vanessa _________2

Western StatMancia, Glindyll _________3

Western StatSeward, Sophie _________4

Western StatAhrens, Cassidy _________5

New MexicoDicker, Samantha _________6

Western StatFurst, Audree _________7

Western StatWilliams, Alizabeth _________8

UTEPLucero, Andrea _________9

New Mexico HButler, Taylor _________10

New Mexico HMarrujo, Natalia _________11

New MexicoEverett, MacKenzie _________12

New Mexico SRomero, Michaela _________13

Fort LewisDeLaCruz, Karla _________14

New MexicoBuck, Alex _________15

Unat-New MexReyes, Elizabeth _________16

Unat-New MexBernal, Natasha _________17

Unat-New MexCrall, Emily _________18

Dine CollegeBelone, Tanaya _________19

Dine CollegeMitchell, Terri _________20

Event  19   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (11)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonMayfield, Tevin _________2

UTEPSmith, Shakeem _________3

Grand CanyonWinfield, William _________4

Barton CountTorrence, Stephon _________5

Grand CanyonPhelps, Anthony _________6

Western StatGerstle-Goodman, Kyree _________7

Grand CanyonStennis, Anthony _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Barton CountWhitfield, Tahj _________3

Western StatBishop-Falu, Xavier _________4

UTEPRivera, David _________5

Grand CanyonMatesanz, Guillermo _________6

Event  20   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (11)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonRoot, Sarah _________2

Barton CountMcWhite, Mahendra _________3

New Mexico HErskine, Osheen _________4

UTEPMokrasova, Lucia _________5

Grand CanyonMyers, Briana _________6

UTEPTrought, Danielle _________7

New MexicoMohns, Kyra _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonWright-Flowers, Symone _________3

Barton CountJackson, Olivian _________4

Fort LewisPinckley, Grace _________5

Western StatMurphy, Chelsey _________6

Event  21   Men 400 Meter Dash (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Barton CountMighty, Kemarni _________1

Unattached3 Korir, Emanuel _________2

New MexicoHaywood, Mark _________3

UTEPSaruni, Michael _________4

UTEPGuevara, Asa _________5

UnattachedDaffe, Ismael _________6

Grand CanyonAllanarem, Isaac _________7

Barton CountMcClain, Hilton _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Barton CountMason, Kyle _________1

UTEPAlcazar, Alejandro _________2

New MexicoClafton, Beau _________3

New MexicoGonzales, Issac _________4

Western StatLewis, Casey _________5

UTEPKoech, Jonah _________6

Barton CountWells, Darrien _________7

New MexicoCutler, Bryan _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Barton CountGumbs, Adriano _________1

Western StatChastain, Caleb _________2

New MexicoHansen, Kristian _________3

New MexicoWilson, Michael _________4

Grand CanyonThomas, Alex _________5

UTEPHorn, Carvellion _________6

Western StatDonaldson, Jarin _________7

Western StatVargas, Kevin _________8

Event  22   Women 400 Meter Dash (16)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Barton CountSteward, Tia _________1

Grand CanyonHokanson, Alexa _________2

UTEPRolle, Dreshanae _________3

UnattachedGournet, Lucile _________4

UTEPGibson, Madison _________5

UTEPAdams, Imani _________6

Western StatWhitehead, Jenice _________7

UTEPBolomboy, Annette _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Women 400 Meter Dash (16))
New Mexico HRobertson, Kristal _________1

Barton CountJoseph, Jahairah _________2

New Mexico HMarshall, Debradean _________3

Barton CountSargusingh, Azan _________4

Unat-New MexGordon, Mariah _________5

New Mexico HMcLean, Tamia _________6

Unat-New MexBrion, Bailey _________7

Unat-New MexHarper, Tia _________8

Event  23   Men 100 Meter Dash (16)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTEPFarrell, Kyle _________1

UnattachedJakeman, John _________2

Grand CanyonGirk, Ryan _________3

UnattachedFall, Mouhamadou _________4

Grand CanyonAlcala-Rendon, Guillermo _________5

Western StatGilbert, Elijah _________6

Grand CanyonMarrero, Dionee _________7

New MexicoGoldston, Alejandro _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Western StatMinisini, Angelo _________1

Western StatSchmidt, Brian _________2

New MexicoBattikha, Tanner _________3

Western StatBaker, Justin _________4

Grand CanyonLogan, Karlos _________5

Western StatBishop-Falu, Xavier _________6

MtbmaniaMcDonald, Kevin _________7

New MexicoGriffin, Jay _________8

Event  24   Women 100 Meter Dash (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Grand CanyonFilipovic, Dora _________1

Western StatMurphy, Chelsey _________2

New MexicoAyanniyi, Akeisha _________3

Barton CountSanders, Keosha _________4

Grand CanyonWilliams, Tope _________5

UTEPRagin, Tyler _________6

New MexicoCaldwell, Erynn _________7

Barton CountGiffard, Deborah _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Western StatDoublin, Khayla _________2

UTEPDiggs, Johna _________3

Grand CanyonMyers, Briana _________4

Grand CanyonDawson, Naudia _________5

UTEPJones, Madeline _________6

Western StatBooker, Amaya _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Barton CountStraker, Zuri _________3

Fort LewisBorneo, Quinlyn _________4

New Mexico HPadilla, Savannah _________5

Event  25   Men 800 Meter Run (12)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UTEPOrtiz, Allan _________1

Western StatMarcano, Marc _________2

Barton CountJames, Tallan _________3

Western StatMoenning, David _________4

Unat-New MexSleeter, Gavin _________5

UnattachedTesfamariam, Abrham _________6

New MexicoKerr, Josh _________7

Barton CountHood, Nathan _________8

UnattachedBeach, AJ _________9

New MexicoCrowe-Wright, Ian _________10

Western StatByrd, Bryant _________11

Fort LewisRome, Andrew _________12

Event  26   Women 800 Meter Run (23)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedChepkosgei, Carolyne _________1

New MexicoCasey, Kieran _________2

UTEPCheruiyot, Linda _________3

New MexicoJones, Steffi _________4

Western StatCusick, Jessica _________5

Western StatMancia, Glindyll _________6

Western StatKresl, Jessica _________7

Barton CountStewart, Latoya _________8

Fort LewisSargent, Saylor _________9

New Mexico HMcLean, Tamia _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New MexicoEverett, MacKenzie _________1

New Mexico HButler, Taylor _________2

Fort LewisWilborn, Carly _________3

New Mexico HMarrujo, Natalia _________4

Fort LewisChemeli, Rose _________5

Fort LewisSalzano, Makiah _________6

Fort LewisDeLaCruz, Karla _________7

Fort LewisTate, Shayla _________8

Fort LewisSutti, Arianna _________9

Dine CollegeNez, Shamiqua _________10

New Mexico HMontano, Kristen _________11

UTEPWhite, Destiny _________12

Fort LewisChacon, Sarah _________13

Event  27   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (11)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UACJRios, Sergio _________2

Barton CountFelix, Brandon _________3

Grand CanyonPhelps, Anthony _________4

Barton CountHill, Marquise _________5

UTEPSmith, Shakeem _________6

Grand CanyonStennis, Anthony _________7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  27   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (11))
Western StatChastain, Caleb _________3

Western StatDonaldson, Jarin _________4

Barton CountTorrence, Stephon _________5

Grand CanyonMatesanz, Guillermo _________6

Grand CanyonMayfield, Tevin _________7

Event  28   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Barton CountJackson, Olivian _________2

New MexicoMohns, Kyra _________3

UnattachedBennett, Yanique _________4

Western StatTerrell, Tianna _________5

Western StatSharon, Bailey _________6

New Mexico HWillis, Amique _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Western StatDoublin, Khayla _________3

Barton CountMcWhite, Mahendra _________4

New Mexico HTopal, Annie _________5

Grand CanyonWright-Flowers, Symone _________6

Event  29   Men 200 Meter Dash (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Grand CanyonAlcala-Rendon, Guillermo _________1

Grand CanyonGirk, Ryan _________2

Barton CountHamlin, Dartez _________3

Grand CanyonFlannigan, Marcus _________4

Barton CountColebrooke, Samson _________5

New MexicoSalcido, Carlos _________6

Barton CountLyon, Christian _________7

UnattachedJakeman, John _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
New MexicoHaywood, Mark _________2

Grand CanyonMarrero, Dionee _________3

New MexicoGriffin, Jay _________4

Grand CanyonAllanarem, Isaac _________5

New MexicoGonzales, Issac _________6

Western StatGilbert, Elijah _________7

UTEPFarrell, Kyle _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UTEPHorn, Carvellion _________2

Western StatMinisini, Angelo _________3

New MexicoGoldston, Alejandro _________4

Grand CanyonThomas, Alex _________5

Grand CanyonLogan, Karlos _________6

Western StatLewis, Casey _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Western StatVargas, Kevin _________2

Barton CountHugg, Travis _________3

Western StatChastain, Caleb _________4

Western StatBaker, Justin _________5

Grand CanyonWinfield, William _________6

Western StatDonaldson, Jarin _________7

Event  30   Women 200 Meter Dash (23)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Barton CountSteward, Tia _________1

Barton CountRoberson, Nijah _________2

Barton CountSanders, Keosha _________3

Grand CanyonFilipovic, Dora _________4

New MexicoCaldwell, Erynn _________5

New Mexico HErskine, Osheen _________6

Grand CanyonWilliams, Tope _________7

Western StatPenney, Kelly _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unat-New MexGordon, Mariah _________1

Barton CountJoseph, Jahairah _________2

UTEPBolomboy, Annette _________3

Grand CanyonDawson, Naudia _________4

Grand CanyonHokanson, Alexa _________5

UTEPDiggs, Johna _________6

Barton CountStraker, Zuri _________7

UTEPJones, Madeline _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Barton CountSargusingh, Azan _________2

Western StatKehmeier, Mackenzie _________3

New MexicoAyanniyi, Akeisha _________4

Unat-New MexBrion, Bailey _________5

Unat-New MexHarper, Tia _________6

Western StatBooker, Amaya _________7

Barton CountGiffard, Deborah _________8

Event  31   Men 3000 Meter Run (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UTEPKosgei, Antony _________1

New MexicoGarcia, Jared _________2

New MexicoPotter, Taylor _________3

UTEPRonoh, Boaz _________4

UTEPKapel, Cornelius _________5

New MexicoParrado, Brandon _________6

Unat-New MexValdez, Tyler _________7

New Mexico SKetema, Abel _________8

New Mexico SValenzuela, Aaron _________9

New Mexico SMcLain, James _________10

New Mexico SSilva, Jose _________11

New Mexico SGodfrey, Dylan _________12

Team Run FlaMadsen, Mike _________13

UnattachedCharlie, Preston _________14

Dine CollegeReid, Alwyn _________15

Fort LewisKipkilach, Bismarck _________16

Fort LewisWalker, Michael _________17

Fort LewisMacFarlane, Derek _________18

Fort LewisLevi, Shawvan _________19

Dine CollegeGranger, Kameron _________20

Fort LewisNez, Steven _________21
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Event  32   Women 3000 Meter Run (11)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoKelly, Kendall _________1

New MexicoMartin, Emily _________2

New Mexico SStevens, Ocean _________3

New Mexico SGomez, Nichole _________4

Fort LewisObernesser, Madison _________5

New MexicoLaverty, Sarah _________6

New MexicoWeiler, Elizabeth _________7

Dine CollegeBelone, Tanaya _________8

Unat-New MexJohnson, Juanita _________9

Dine CollegeMitchell, Terri _________10

Dine CollegeNez, Shamiqua _________11

Event  33   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BBarton Count _________3

1) Felix, Brandon 2) Gumbs, Adriano

3) Mason, Kyle 4) Torrence, Stephon

AUTEP _________4

1) Guevara, Asa 2) Koech, Jonah

3) Saruni, Michael 4) Smith, Shakeem

ANew Mexico _________5

1) Cutler, Bryan 2) Hansen, Kristian

3) Wilson, Michael 4) Crowe-Wright, Ian

ABarton Count _________6

1) Mighty, Kemarni 2) Forbes, Charlie

3) Wells, Darrien 4) Hamlin, Dartez

Event  34   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWestern Stat _________4

1) Terrell, Tianna 2) Whitehead, Jenice

3) Penney, Kelly 4) Sharon, Bailey

AUTEP _________5

1) Rolle, Dreshanae 2) Bolomboy, Annette

3) Mokrasova, Lucia 4) Gibson, Madison

AFort Lewis _________6

1) Borneo, Quinlyn 2) Chacon, Sarah

3) Alaimo, Emma 4) Sargent, Saylor


